Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:15

Ringnummer
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000-12-2095
172-16-0121
172-16-0434
172-14-4317
172-15-6341
172-15-6484
172-16-0177
172-12-2599
172-15-6348
232-15-1593
000-14-4049
172-16-0021
172-14-4588
172-14-4519
232-13-0754
232-15-1881
232-15-1781

27-05-2017 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 68
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:59:22 1.731,90
A 10:02:49 1.727,63
A 09:59:42 1.726,39
A 10:03:15 1.720,71
A 10:03:18 1.719,92
A 10:03:25 1.718,07
A 10:04:06 1.715,77
A 10:05:10 1.697,13
A 10:05:39 1.689,72
A 10:40:19 1.677,43
A 10:03:37 1.664,14
A 10:06:33 1.660,25
A 10:07:58 1.657,04
A 10:08:01 1.656,30
A 10:38:48 1.656,13
A 10:37:17 1.651,49
A 10:39:42 1.646,61
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Forening Navn

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
232
232

VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
998
997
994
993
992
991
980
976
969
961
959
957
956
956
954
951



